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Ingaende balans

Swedbank
Bankgiro
Kassa

Intakter 2022
Medlemsavgifter
Auktion

Lotteri

Intrade + Kaffepengar
Resor Dagsutflykte)
Ovrigt (diverse)

Utgifter 2022
Medlemsavgifter
Underhallning
Annons

Varor + Kaffe
Kontor + Giro

Gavor

Lotteri
Reseersattning o utbildning
Resor Dagsutflykter
Hyror

Diverse

Utgdende behallning
Swedbank
Bankgiro

Kassa

Moheda 2023-01-15

42647,17
36623,99
00.00 Sa 79271,16

15700,00
00,00
27137,00
74757,60
96800,00
800,00 Sa 215194,60

00,00
22168.00
264.00
63764,60
3831.00
4220.00
8454.00
478.00
77937.85
8800.00
8000,00 Sa 197917,45

42647,17
51144,14
2757,00 $a96548,31
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